XP-197-35UD
©2023 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks identified by ® or ™ are registered trademarks,
respectively, of CommScope. All specifications are subject to change without notice. See www.commscope.com for the
most current information. Revised: March 23, 2023
Page  of 1 2
Double Crossover Plate kit for MT-197 Stand-off: Mounts two 2-3/8"-3-1
/2" Pipes to 3-1/2" Round or 4" Square Members
Product Classification
Product Type Pipe mount kit
General Specifications
Mounting Stand-off arm
Pipe, quantity 0
Dimensions
Height 10 in   |   254 mm
Width 10 in   |   254 mm
Length 10 in   |   254 mm
Mounting Diameter, maximum 3.5 in   |   88.9 mm
Pipe Outer Diameter 2.4 in   |   60.96 mm   |   2.9 in   |   73.66 mm   |   3.5 in   |   88.9 mm
Material Specifications
Material Type Hot dip galvanized steel
Packaging and Weights
Included Crossover bracket    |   Hardware
Packaging quantity 1
Weight, net 15.4 kg   |   33.951 lb
Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
Agency Classification
CHINA-ROHS Below maximum concentration value
REACH-SVHC Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance
XP-197-35UD
©2023 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks identified by ® or ™ are registered trademarks,
respectively, of CommScope. All specifications are subject to change without notice. See www.commscope.com for the
most current information. Revised: March 23, 2023
Page  of 2 2
REACH-SVHC Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance
ROHS Compliant
UK-ROHS Compliant